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Member Name

Al Rajhi Capital

Saudi Fransi Capital

Allazira Capital

NCB Capital

Allstithmar Capital

HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
Samba Capital

J.P. Morgan Saudi Arabia Limited
Riyad Capital

ANB Invest

Derayah Financial

Al Bilad Investment Company
Alinma Investment Company
Merrill Lynch Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
Alawwal Invest

Muscat Capital

EFG_Hermes KSA

Falcom Investment Company
Morgan Stanley Saudi Arabia
Aloula Geojit

Al Nefaie Investment Group
Deutsche Securities Saudi Arabia
Osool & Bakheet Investment Company
Jadwa Investment

Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia
Audi Capital

Arbah Capital

Emirates NBD Capital KSA

Credit Suisse Saudi Arabia

Member Activity for Main Market Septmber 2017

VALUE

17,924,992,295.76
10,809,030,686.59
10,015,878,079.42
9,648,058,575.35
8,558,974,298.19
8,010,178,338.38
6,462,585,814.59
5,767,239,068.10
4,847,787,920.58
4,069,809,625.32
2,609,758,968.58
1,587,443,019.10
1,319,578,261.25
1,203,866,709.41
1,182,459,933.80
1,099,613,855.84
990,539,497.66
814,370,673.92
806,216,332.47
768,271,299.28
485,352,051.92
459,110,916.42
215,046,141.86
211,582,889.40
145,770,207.17
101,542,759.22
91,936,517.60
82,072,877.35
54,894,629.47

100,343,962,244.00

%

17.86%
10.77%
9.98%
9.61%
8.53%
7.98%
6.44%
5.75%
4.83%
4.06%
2.60%
1.58%
1.32%
1.20%
1.18%
1.10%
0.99%
0.81%
0.80%
0.77%
0.48%
0.46%
0.21%
0.21%
0.15%
0.10%
0.09%
0.08%
0.05%

Position

VOLUME

760,879,872
418,211,897
426,309,237
445,627,049
337,627,589
265,616,222
300,953,382
195,417,536
208,363,119
181,759,351
120,315,739

63,406,229
53,407,561
29,263,825
55,478,934
20,017,093
33,366,092
38,394,692
20,933,887
29,593,775
17,428,604
7,532,742
8,533,391
7,434,795
20,363,286
3,039,856
3,109,812
2,902,443
1,855,800
4,077,143,810

%

18.66%
10.26%
10.46%
10.93%
8.28%
6.51%
7.38%
4.79%
5.11%
4.46%
2.95%
1.56%
1.31%
0.72%
1.36%
0.49%
0.82%
0.94%
0.51%
0.73%
0.43%
0.18%
0.21%
0.18%
0.50%
0.07%
0.08%
0.07%
0.05%

Position
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Saudi Stock Exchange

TRADES

494,839
155,226
208,035
376,157
93,888
137,787
241,300
129
178,551
127,452
97,937
42,116
36,684
23,574
27,036
9,636
16,962
25,390
15,996
18,291
11,781
4,511
6,572
4,463
3,066
1,819
2,679
1,355
1,532

2,365,264

%

20.92%
6.56%
8.80%
15.90%
3.97%
5.83%
10.20%
0.01%
7.55%
5.39%
4.14%
1.78%
1.55%
1.00%
1.14%
0.41%
0.72%
1.09%
0.68%
0.77%
0.50%
0.19%
0.28%
0.19%
0.13%
0.08%
0.11%
0.06%
0.06%

Position

1
6
4
2
10
7
3
29
5
8
&)
11
12
15
13
20
17
14
18
16
19
22
21
23
24
26
25
28
27
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Member Name

AlJazira Capital

Al Rajhi Capital

Allstithmar Capital

NCB Capital

Samba Capital

HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
Saudi Fransi Capital

Riyad Capital

Derayah Financial

ANB Invest

Al Bilad Investment Company
Muscat Capital

Alinma Investment Company
Aloula Geojit

Falcom Investment Company
Alawwal Invest

Al Nefaie Investment Group

Osool & Bakheet Investment Company

Jadwa Investment

Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia
EFG_Hermes KSA

Emirates NBD Capital KSA
Arbah Capital

INTERNET VALUE

9,011,021,690.60
7,909,183,314.90
7,708,053,852.60
6,427,338,765.66
5,775,811,857.84
4,724,473,671.53
3,877,232,120.69
2,932,171,493.50
2,400,403,095.26
2,188,529,590.31
1,037,314,322.29
1,005,611,871.70
942,135,153.09
767,139,182.23
727,930,815.64
633,191,154.88
472,847,705.73
187,485,759.87
155,847,005.04
142,016,311.26
56,633,649.41
56,493,074.50
49,554,372.97

59,188,419,831.50

%

15.22%
13.36%
13.02%
10.86%
9.76%
7.98%
6.55%
4.95%
4.06%
3.70%
1.75%
1.70%
1.59%
1.30%
1.23%
1.07%
0.80%
0.32%
0.26%
0.24%
0.10%
0.10%
0.08%

Position
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INTERNET

VOLUME
376,757,183
396,089,068
300,931,887
314,138,233
270,772,143
179,433,469
168,283,719
137,682,815
107,767,995
98,519,405
44,490,467
17,275,366
43,404,109
29,536,942
34,745,112
28,671,393
16,737,084
7,620,116
5,989,516
20,255,718
3,018,880
1,943,641
1,785,366

2,605,849,627

Internet Activity for Main Market Septmber 2017

%

14.46%
15.20%
11.55%
12.06%
10.39%
6.89%
6.46%
5.28%
4.14%
3.78%
1.71%
0.66%
1.67%
1.13%
1.33%
1.10%
0.64%
0.29%
0.23%
0.78%
0.12%
0.07%
0.07%

Position
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INTERNET % Position
TRADES
184,363 9.87% 4
377,742 20.23% 1
80,311 4.30% 9
304,256 16.29% 2
222,936 11.94% 3
114,671 6.14% 7
127,218 6.81% 6
133,006 7.12% 5
92,065 4.93% 8
74,128 3.97% 10
33,742 1.81% 11
8,341 0.45% 17
30,793 1.65% 12
18,238 0.98% 14
22,979 1.23% 13
14,336 0.77% 15
11,437 0.61% 16
6,032 0.32% 18
4,269 0.23% 19
2,941 0.16% 20
1,158 0.06% 22
744 0.04% 23
1,750 0.09% 21
1,867,456
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Tadawul Member Activity for Nomu Parallel Market Septmber 2017 Saudi Stock Exchange
Member Name VALUE % Position VOLUME % Position TRADES % Position

Allstithmar Capital 12,971,576.12 17.33% 1 197,913 8.58% 5 89 2.03% 13
Alinma Investment Company 11,453,151.24 15.30% 2 157,807 6.84% 7 45 1.03% 15
Allazira Capital 7,638,995.31 10.21% 3 297,691 12.90% 1 617 14.10%

Derayah Financial 7,625,645.32 10.19% 4 289,724 12.56% 2 425 9.71% 4
Al Bilad Investment Company 5,111,345.10 6.83% 5 78,843 3.42% 12 64 1.46% 14
Al Rajhi Capital 4,362,639.91 5.83% 6 224,150 9.72% 3 1,139 26.03% 1
ANB Invest 4,306,308.86 5.75% 7 207,887 9.01% 4 261 5.96% 6
Saudi Fransi Capital 4,013,872.63 5.36% 8 181,578 7.87% 6 357 8.16% 5
Samba Capital 3,896,908.91 5.21% 9 149,782 6.49% 8 244 5.58% 7
Arbah Capital 3,056,675.10 4.08% 10 91,910 3.98% 10 90 2.06% 12
NCB Capital 2,589,900.04 3.46% 11 129,939 5.63% 9 434 9.92% 3
HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited 2,474,642.22 3.31% 12 79,255 3.44% 11 109 2.49% 11
Falcom Investment Company 1,762,464.18 2.36% 13 43,848 1.90% 13 113 2.58% 9
Aloula Geojit 873,321.18 1.17% 14 43,558 1.89% 14 165 3.77% 8
Osool & Bakheet Investment Company 780,373.74 1.04% 15 38,486 1.67% 15 19 0.43% 19
Riyad Capital 609,904.62 0.81% 16 30,977 1.34% 16 111 2.54% 10
Deutsche Securities Saudi Arabia 476,003.78 0.64% 17 19,285 0.84% 17 20 0.46% 18
Jadwa Investment 310,922.52 0.42% 18 16,750 0.73% 18 15 0.34% 20
Al Nefaie Investment Group 233,980.60 0.31% 19 8,546 0.37% 20 28 0.64% 17
Muscat Capital 218,762.00 0.29% 20 14,750 0.64% 19 29 0.66% 16
Emirates NBD Capital KSA 47,804.00 0.06% 21 3,800 0.16% 21 1 0.02% 21
Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia 21,840.00 0.03% 22 325 0.01% 22 1 0.02% 21

74,837,037.38 2,306,804 4,376
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Member Name

Alinma Investment Company
AlJazira Capital

Derayah Financial

ANB Invest

Saudi Fransi Capital

Samba Capital

Al Rajhi Capital

NCB Capital

HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
Arbah Capital

Falcom Investment Company
Aloula Geojit

Riyad Capital

Allstithmar Capital

Al Bilad Investment Company
Jadwa Investment

Al Nefaie Investment Group
Muscat Capital

Emirates NBD Capital KSA
Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia

Internet Activity for Nomu Parallel Market Septmber 2017

INTERNET VALUE

11,453,151.24
7,265,391.17
4,392,844.96
4,294,738.26
3,943,668.63
3,880,079.79
3,274,305.41
2,373,288.94
2,310,902.22
1,856,754.10
1,762,464.18
852,968.78
598,004.62
380,491.52
351,742.40
310,922.52
233,980.60
218,762.00
47,804.00
21,840.00

49,824,105.34

%

22.99%
14.58%
8.82%
8.62%
7.92%
7.79%
6.57%
4.76%
4.64%
3.73%
3.54%
1.71%
1.20%
0.76%
0.71%
0.62%
0.47%
0.44%
0.10%
0.04%

Position
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INTERNET
VOLUME
157,807
276,120
132,342
207,293
179,062
148,854
165,850
120,404
71,665
27,910
43,848
43,266
30,777
9,636
13,465
16,750
8,546
14,750
3,300
325

1,672,470

%

9.44%
16.51%
7.91%
12.39%
10.71%
8.90%
9.92%
7.20%
4.28%
1.67%
2.62%
2.59%
1.84%
0.58%
0.81%
1.00%
0.51%
0.88%
0.23%
0.02%

Position
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Saudi Stock Exchange
INTERNET . »
% Position
TRADES

45 1.16% 13

585 15.03% 2

269 6.91% 5

255 6.55% 6

345 8.87% 4

240 6.17% 7
1,088 27.96% 1
416 10.69% 3

101 2.60% 11

55 1.41% 12

113 2.90% 9

161 4.14% 8

110 2.83% 10

16 0.41% 17

18 0.46% 16

15 0.39% 18

28 0.72% 15

29 0.75% 14

1 0.03% 19

1 0.03% 19

3,891
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Member Name
Falcom Investment Company
Al Rajhi Capital
NCB Capital
HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
Samba Capital
Riyad Capital
ANB Invest
Alinma Investment Company
Saudi Fransi Capital

Member Activity for Exchange Traded Funds (ETF) Septmber 2017

VALUE
118,313,935.85
211,397.55
139,528.10
51,452.90
25,775.00
4,463.30
4,005.00
2,230.50
1,127.10

118,753,915.30

%
99.63%
0.18%
0.12%
0.04%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Position
1
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VOLUME
4,112,416.00
7,390.00
4,837.00
1,742.00
892.00
159.00
150.00
77.00
39.00

4,127,702

%
99.63%
0.18%
0.12%
0.04%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Position
1
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Saudi Stock Exchange

TRADES
148
8
15

N N B WO

194

%
76.29%
4.12%
7.73%
3.61%
4.12%
1.55%
0.52%
1.03%
1.03%

Position
1
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